
Date 

06-8 -2025 

|07.08.2025 

A STATE UNIVERSITY OF THE GOVT OF PUDUCHERRY 
(ERSTWHILE PONDICHERRY ENGINEERING COLLEGE) 

PILLAICHAVADY, PUDUCHERRY-605014. PH: (0413) 2655281-2655287 

FAX: (0413) 2655101 EMAIL: info@ptuniv.edu.in WEB: www.ptuniv.edu.in 

PUDUCHERRY TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 

08.08.2025 

Directorate of Academic Research 

The Intcrview schedule for Ph.D admission is skown below 

Time 

10.00 AM to 12.00 AM 

12.00 AM to 1.00 PM 
2.00 PM to 4.30 PM 

4.30 PM to 6.00 PM 

9.30 am to lpm 

2.00 PM to 2-45 PM 

3-00 PM-6-00 PM 

9.30 AM to 1.00 PM 
and 

2.00 PM to 6.00 PM 

Department 

Computer Science 
Information Technology 
Information Technology 

Mechanical Engineering 
Electronics and Communication 

Engineering 
Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering 

Date:3 1-7-2025 

Computer Science and Engineering 
(includes candidates applied for IT) 
Computer Science and Engineering 

Number of 
Candidates 

7 

10 

6 

14 

10 

28 

Director (Research) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

