

PUDUCHERRY TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

A STATE UNIVERSITY OF THE GOVT OF PUDUCHERRY (ERSTWHILE PONDICHERRY ENGINEERING COLLEGE)
PILLAICHAVADY, PUDUCHERRY-605014. PH: (0413) 2655281-2655287
FAX: (0413) 2655101 EMAIL: info@ptuniv.edu.in WEB: www.ptuniv.edu.in



Directorate of Academic Research

Date:31-7-2025

The Interview schedule for Ph.D admission is shown below

Date	Time	Department	Number of Candidates
06-8 -2025	10.00 AM to 12.00 AM	Computer Science	7
	12.00 AM to 1.00 PM	Information Technology	3
	2.00 PM to 4.30 PM	Information Technology	10
	4.30 PM to 6.00 PM	Mechanical Engineering	6
07.08.2025	9.30 am to 1pm	Electronics and Communication Engineering	14
	2.00 PM to 2-45 PM	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	2
	3-00 PM-6-00 PM	Computer Science and Engineering (includes candidates applied for IT)	10
08.08.2025	9.30 AM to 1.00 PM and 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM	Computer Science and Engineering	28

Director (Research)